
Volo Bog State Natural Area, Moraine Hills & McHenry Dam State Parks  
        10 am – *12 Noon      *Sometimes shorter in winter.  
Come see what we discover as the seasons progress! Distance is 1 – 3 miles depending on location & attendees’ abilities. Generally weather dependent. 

VBSNA walks meet outside the Visitor Center under the oak tree; MHSP & McHenry Dam walks meet as noted. 
 

          

Walks with a Naturalist 
Autumn into Winter 2022/2023 

Thursday, Dec 15 McHenry Dam (south end parking) w/ Lesley 

Wednesday, Dec 21 VBSNA—Volo Bog w/ Stacy 

Monday, Dec 26 MHSP Oak Opening w/ Peg & Jim 

Friday, Dec 30  VBSNA—Tamarack View Trail w/ Fred 

Thursday, Jan 5  McHenry Dam (south end parking) w/ Lesley 

Monday, Jan 9  VBSNA—Tamarack View Trail w/ Peg & Jim 

Tuesday, Jan 10  VBSNA—Volo Bog w/ Stacy 

Thursday, Jan, 19 McHenry Dam (south end parking) w/ Lesley 

Friday Jan 20  VBSNA—Tamarack View Trail w/ Fred 

Monday, Jan 23  MHSP—Northern Woods w/ Peg & Jim 

Thursday, Feb 2  McHenry Dam (south end parking) w/ Lesley 

Monday, Feb 6  MHSP—Pine Hills w/ Peg & Jim 

Friday, Feb 10  VBSNA—Tamarack View Trail w/ Fred 

Thursday, Feb 16 McHenry Dam (south end parking) w/ Lesley 

Monday, Feb 20 VBSNA—Tamarack View Trail w/ Peg & Jim 

Thursday, Feb 23 McHenry Dam (south end parking) w/ Lesley 

Friday, March 3  VBSNA—Tamarack View Trail w/ Fred 

 

Equal opportunity to participate in programs of the Illinois Department of Natural Resources (IDNR) and those funded by the U.S. Fish 

and Wildlife Service and other agencies is available to all individuals regardless of race, sex, national origin, disability, age, religion, or 

other non-merit factors. If you believe you have been discriminated against, contact the funding source's civil rights office and/or the 

Equal Employment Opportunity Officer, IDNR, One Natural Resources Way, Springfield, IL 62702; (217)782-2662; TTY (217)782-9175. 

Please Come Prepared: 
• Dress for the weather—boots, hat, scarf, mittens become more needed as 

the cold sets in! 

• Bring binoculars if you have them 

• COVID-19 Guidelines are followed; Masks are welcome but not required 

 

To register 
and for updates, email 

dnr.volobog@illinois.gov  
or phone 815-344-1294 

Walk-ins Welcome if group size allows. 
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